NANDHA SIDDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, ERODE - 638 052.

MONTH WISE ATTENDANCE PERCENTAGE OF ADMINISTRATIVE & TECHNICAL (2024)
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NAME OF THE STAFF
Mrs.S.Chitra
Ms.P.Baby
Mr. Logaraj . K.S.
Mrs.R.Chitra
Mr.P.Victor Gnanaraj
Mr.S.Sakthivel
Mrs.K.Thilagavathi
Mr.R.Prakash
Mr.S.Arulmurugan
Mr.M.C.NavanethaKrishnan
Mr.G.Sathiyamoorthi
Mr.R.Shanmugam
Mrs.V.Saranya
Mr.J. Gopalakrishnan
Mrs.S.Visalakshi
Mrs. R.Thilagavathi
Mrs.G.Komalavalli
Mrs.P.Vijayalakshmi
Ms.B.Shanmuga Sankari
Mr.T.K.Vaithiyanathan
Mrs. Suriyakala
Mr.R. Thangavel
Mr.R.Suresh

Mrs.R.Dhanalakshmi

Ms.Jothilakshmi

DEPARTMENT

Library

College Office

Siddha Maruthuva Moolathathuvam

Gunapadam - Marunthiyal
(Pharmacology)

Udal Thathuvam
(Physiology & Biochemistry)

NoiNaadal and NoiMudhal Nadal
(Pathology including Microbiology)

Gunapadam -
Marunthakaviyal(Pharmaceuticals)

Udal koorugal (Anatomy)

Noi Anugavidhi (Hygiene) including
Research methodology
& medical statistics

JAN

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

97%

97%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

94%

100%

97%

100%

100%

97%

100%

100%
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NAME OF THE STAFF

Mr.P.Sugumar

Mr.M.R.Prabakaran

Mr. G. Baskaran

Mr.K.Madheswaran
Mrs.R.Rajalakshmi
Mr.D.Robinson
Ms.Senniammal
Mrs.Sundarayammal
Mr.V.P.Mohankumar

Mr.T.Balasubramaniam

DEPARTMENT

Sattam Sarntha Maruthuvamum
Nanju Maruthuvamum
(forensic medicine & toxicology)
Maruthvam, Varmam and
Sirappumaruthuvam

Sool, Magalir and Kuzhanai Maruthuvam

Aruvai, Thol Maruthuvam

Herbal Garden

Sweeper

Data entry operator(DEO)

Multipurpose worker

JAN

100%

100%

100%

97%

97%

97%

100%

100%

100%

94%
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